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Unit Name And Num{dMerchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2021 £ 33.46
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MMO5I5DK4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2021 £ 30.98
PEOPLE WWW.ANNARBOR.CO.UK 01372 643343, 5964 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 10/03/2021 -£ 181.00
PEOPLE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2021 £ 329.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2021 £ 30.59
PEOPLE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2021 £ 90.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2021 £ 39.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/03/2021 £ 5.48
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/03/2021 £ 77.94
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2021 £ 13.45
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2021 £ 20.39
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2021 £ 12.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2021 £ 99.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2021 £ 18.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2021 £ 66.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2021 £ 11.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2021 £ 71.07
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/03/2021 £ 122.99
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 29/03/2021 £ 219.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/02/2021 £ 81.11
PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL 35312477661 35312477661, 5815|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/02/2021 £ 1.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/03/2021 £ 12.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/03/2021 £ 51.95
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MM8DI3504 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/03/2021 £ 39.98
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/03/2021 £ 98.36
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2021 £ 19.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MMOOP7K64 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/03/2021 £ 8.13
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2021 £ 14.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/03/2021 £ 85.65
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2021 £ 6.79
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2021 £ 12.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/03/2021 £ 63.75
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2021 £ 28.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/03/2021 £ 76.80
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MUBWYS8EI4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2021 £ 7.68
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2021 £ 29.85
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2021 £ 7.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/03/2021 £ 8.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2021 £ 4.28
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/03/2021 £ 81.94
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MU7QU3564 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/03/2021 £ 11.90
PEOPLE AMZNFreeTime 353-12477661, 5815|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/03/2021 £ 1.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/03/2021 £ 10.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/03/2021 £ 75.39
PEOPLE Prime Video MU2QL58J4 353-12477661, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 29/03/2021 £ 1.99
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MU02476F4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2021 £ 37.74
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/02/2021 £ 29.93
PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 02/03/2021 £ 47.00
PEOPLE POWTOON.COM STANMORE, 00074 5734[Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 04/03/2021 £ 273.60
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PEOPLE FUTURELEARN.COM LONDON, 00018 8299(Training and Educational Schools 09/03/2021 £ 32.00
PEOPLE WHATS YOUR STRENGTH NOTTINGHAM, 00036 8299(Training and Educational Schools 09/03/2021 £ 28.50
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/03/2021 £ 43.95
PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW, 8299(Training and Educational Schools 19/03/2021 -£ 47.00
PEOPLE TEXT ANYWHERE NOTTINGHAM, 00015 5734[Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 22/03/2021 £ 45.36
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MU9RUOE34 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2021 £ 34.56
PEOPLE MACHINE MART LTD DARLINGTON 16, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 24/03/2021 £ 308.45
PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME MU3I08XT4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/03/2021 £ 7.99
PEOPLE Amazon Prime MM2G61G84 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/03/2021 £ 7.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2021 £ 31.94
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MM3JK2S84 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/03/2021 £ 7.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2021 £ 69.21
PEOPLE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2021 £ 26.04
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2021 £ 27.98
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MM9M0O6WZ4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/03/2021 £ 111.93
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349(Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial s12/03/2021 £ 62.88
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2021 £ 50.97
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2021 £ 100.07
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2021 £ 7.97
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MUG0OAL1TK4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/03/2021 £ 23.97
PEOPLE PAYPAL OCCSUPPLIES EB 35314369001, 7349(Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial s§19/03/2021 £ 42.85
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349(Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial s§19/03/2021 £ 241.11
PEOPLE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2021 £ 7.99
PEOPLE WONDE LTD NEWMARKET, 5817|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2021 £ 900.00
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/02/2021 £ 80.34
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/03/2021 £ 92.77
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2021 £ 58.50
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/03/2021 £ 64.05
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/03/2021 £ 64.19
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/03/2021 £ 329.98
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/03/2021 £ 249.99
PEOPLE EG VACATION RENTALS VRBO.COM, 6513|Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Managemdg04/03/2021 £ 1,571.80
PEOPLE WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK PLYMOUTH, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 06/03/2021 £ 113.92
PEOPLE EG VACATION RENTALS VRBO.COM, 6513|Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Managemdg04/03/2021 -£ 1,571.80
PEOPLE CORP TVL MGT 40200821 LONDON ECA4YV 3, 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 09/03/2021 £ 420.00
PEOPLE Hotel on Booking.com Amsterdam, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/03/2021 £ 1,360.00
PEOPLE WWW.OTS-UK.CO.UK INTERNET, 4121|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 09/03/2021 £ 292.00
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 | Statutory Bodies Government services 12/03/2021 £ 34.00
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/03/2021 £ 29.95
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/03/2021 £ 206.95
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/03/2021 £ 246.95
PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2021 £ 34.00
PEOPLE Huggg Purchase INTERNET, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2021 £ 11,000.00
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/03/2021 £ 49.00
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/03/2021 £ 49.00
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/03/2021 £ 49.00
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/03/2021 £ 49.00
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/03/2021 £ 49.00
PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 30/03/2021 £ 49.00
PEOPLE CANON EUROPA NV X, 5946(General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop|26/03/2021 £ 35.49
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PEOPLE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2021 £ 56.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/03/2021 £ 20.98
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2021 £ 39.20
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2021 £ 25.98
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MU2E51GI4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2021 £ 18.83
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2021 £ 27.98
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MUBUY7LG4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2021 £ 20.51
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/03/2021 £ 111.76
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/03/2021 £ 138.18
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/03/2021 £ 105.31
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899|Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/03/2021 £ 8.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2021 £ 62.43
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 22/03/2021 £ 20.00
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999(|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/03/2021 -£ 24.99
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 02/03/2021 £ 35.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/03/2021 £ 70.48
PLACE DISABILITY RIGHTS UK LONDON, 00203 7372|Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & sys{11/03/2021 £ 10.00
PLACE PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON, 4215|Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders|11/03/2021 £ 28.79
PLACE 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 10/03/2021 £ 600.00
PLACE 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 17/03/2021 £ 600.00
PLACE WWW.BEAL.ORG.UK INTERNET, 5065(Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 03/03/2021 £ 54.36
PLACE T.E.P ELECTRICAL 01325467563, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 12/03/2021 £ 28.84
PLACE WWW.LAMPCO.CO.UK BALDOCK, 5065(Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 29/03/2021 -£ 37.28
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommaodation Travelodge 26/02/2021 £ 79.52
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615|Hotels and Accommaodation Travelodge 26/02/2021 £ 31.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommaodation Travelodge 01/03/2021 £ 194.74
PLACE OYO-Booking-182710205 London, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/03/2021 £ 30.00
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900(Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/03/2021 £ 20.00
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/03/2021 £ 5.00
PLACE HOLIDAY INN DARL DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 04/03/2021 £ 116.00
PLACE PLACESFORPEOPLE.CO 01772 897402, 6513|Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Managemdg04/03/2021 £ 142.28
PLACE TESCO ONLINE 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2021 £ 16.99
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/03/2021 -£ 14.00
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/03/2021 £ 247.00
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 10/03/2021 £ 177.00
PLACE TESCO ONLINE 5999(|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2021 £ 16.99
PLACE HOTELSCOM9190072804032 UK.HOTELS.COM, 4722|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 12/03/2021 £ 241.72
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/03/2021 £ 20.00
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 |Hotels and Accommaodation Premier Inn 15/03/2021 £ 112.50
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommaodation Travelodge 16/03/2021 £ 64.23
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommaodation Travelodge 16/03/2021 £ 64.23
PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/03/2021 £ 78.97
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 |Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 18/03/2021 £ 35.00
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 |Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 19/03/2021 £ 105.00
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 |Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 18/03/2021 £ 35.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommaodation Travelodge 18/03/2021 £ 28.54
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommaodation Travelodge 18/03/2021 £ 28.54
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommaodation Travelodge 18/03/2021 £ 76.46
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/03/2021 £ 76.46
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/03/2021 £ 28.54
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PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommaodation Travelodge 22/03/2021 £ 30.58
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 22/03/2021 £ 74.00
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 23/03/2021 £ 37.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommaodation Travelodge 24/03/2021 £ 30.58
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 24/03/2021 £ 70.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 25/03/2021 £ 28.54
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811 |Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 26/03/2021 £ 105.00
PLACE TESCO ONLINE 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/03/2021 £ 33.98
PLACE TESCO ONLINE 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/03/2021 £ 20.00
PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/03/2021 £ 57.61
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 26/03/2021 £ 25.48
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 26/03/2021 £ 79.52
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/03/2021 £ 164.15
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/03/2021 £ 30.58
PLACE AMAZON PRIME AMZN.CO.UK/P AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/03/2021 -£ 7.99
PLACE WALLPAPER UK ASHFORD, 00233 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 11/03/2021 £ 25.93
PLACE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON, 5940|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 13/03/2021 £ 18.00
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MU7FM3LV4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/03/2021 £ 76.44
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MU9T55TL4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2021 £ 34.99
PLACE eBay O 13-06810-49423 Luxembourg, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 28/03/2021 £ 75.01
PLACE Amazon Prime MM5AK9A54 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/02/2021 £ 7.99
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 302.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 302.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 01/03/2021 £ 267.50
PLACE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2021 £ 99.99
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 17/03/2021 £ 9.39
PLACE MILES TOOL & MACH CTRE YEOVIL, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 19/03/2021 £ 81.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2021 £ 58.43
PLACE BOCONLINE.CO.UK 0161 9306157, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 24/03/2021 £ 116.04
PLACE TURBO SOLUTIONS DARLINGTON, 5533|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 24/03/2021 £ 338.40
PLACE AMAZON PRIME MU4979B64 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/03/2021 £ 7.99
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/03/2021 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/03/2021 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/03/2021 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/03/2021 £ 152.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/03/2021 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/03/2021 £ 267.50
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE SOUTHPORT, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 03/03/2021 £ 14.00
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/03/2021 £ 30.00
PLACE BLACKPOOL COUNCIL 1253478595, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 05/03/2021 £ 22.00
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PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 08/03/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/03/2021 £ 59.90
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 10/03/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/03/2021 £ 41.50
PLACE BURNSIDE CARPETS DARLINGTON, 5713|General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 12/03/2021 £ 180.00
PLACE CUMBRIA COUNTY COU INTERNET, 7375|Professional Services Information retrieval services 18/03/2021 £ 13.50
PLACE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE WAKEFIELD MDC MOTO WAKEFIELD, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 18/03/2021 £ 13.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/03/2021 £ 46.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/03/2021 £ 225.95
PLACE ASSUREDSCREENING.COM BARNARD CASTL, 00128 8099|Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 24/03/2021 £ 184.95
PLACE CUMBRIA COUNTY COU INTERNET, 7375|Professional Services Information retrieval services 30/03/2021 -£ 13.50
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 30/03/2021 £ 11.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2021 £ 14.00
PLACE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2021 £ 23.97
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2021 £ 7.76
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/03/2021 £ 12.99
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores |17/03/2021 £ 33.49
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2021 £ 12.98
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2021 -£ 7.76
PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WCI1E, 8699(Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 22/03/2021 £ 36.00
PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WCI1E, 8699(Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 22/03/2021 £ 36.00
PLACE WWW.CORGI-DIRECT.COM UTTOXETER, 5211 (Building Materials Timber & building supplies 26/02/2021 £ 96.80
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799|Building Services Trade contractors 26/02/2021 £ 196.65
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 (Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/03/2021 £ 44,99
PLACE POWER TOOLS UK 01355234328, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies [Misc Industrial supplies 02/03/2021 £ 67.81
PLACE WWW.MAD4TOOLS.COM BISHOPSWORTH, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/lCommercial Supplies [Hardware Equipment & Suppliers  |02/03/2021 £ 230.80
PLACE GARMENT GRAPHIXS LIMITED WWW.GARMENTGR, 5655|General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 03/03/2021 £ 79.14
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 03/03/2021 £ 79.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2021 £ 42.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2021 £ 19.29
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/03/2021 £ 87.98
PLACE GRIPDECK LIMITED COLCHESTER, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/lCommercial Supplies [Misc Industrial supplies 10/03/2021 £ 913.32
PLACE PAYPAL LADDERGUARD 35314369001, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies [Misc Industrial supplies 10/03/2021 £ 242.40
PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/03/2021 £ 47.96
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/03/2021 £ 15.38
PLACE AO RETAIL LIMITED o 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 12/03/2021 £ 225.00
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/03/2021 £ 59.99
PLACE WWW.KANE.CO.UK 01707375550, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies [Hardware Equipment & Suppliers  |17/03/2021 £ 2,238.30
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2021 £ 20.89
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 24/03/2021 £ 48.98
PLACE TRP7 Ltd Esher, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2021 £ 30.00
PLACE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943(Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores |24/03/2021 £ 23.98
PLACE AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2021 £ 39.96
PLACE SP WILSONS WORKWEAR PAISLEY, 00032 5734[Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 29/03/2021 -£ 311.57
PLACE PAYPAL LEADSHEETTR 35314369001, 8398|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 30/03/2021 £ 60.00
PLACE RIBBLE ENVIRO LTD 01200445804, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies [Misc Industrial supplies 30/03/2021 £ 125.04
PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/03/2021 £ 64.00
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies [Misc business services 10/03/2021 £ 14.99
PLACE CANVA 03010-6114556 HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 19934 7221 |Print and Advertising Photographic studios 30/03/2021 £ 10.99
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PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/03/2021 £ 79.97
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/03/2021 £ 302.94
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2021 £ 198.52
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/03/2021 -£ 6.00
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK  |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/03/2021 £ 274.99
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/03/2021 £ 79.99
RESOURCES B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399(General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 28/02/2021 £ 19.90
RESOURCES Amazon Prime MM4H86PP4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/03/2021 £ 7.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2021 £ 466.14
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/03/2021 £ 32.98
RESOURCES FACEBK BCT79333J2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/03/2021 £ 172.29
RESOURCES B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/03/2021 £ 18.96
RESOURCES WWW.ALLIANCETT.CO.UK CHESTERFIELD, 5065|Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 26/02/2021 £ 91.14
RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 08/03/2021 £ 784.00
RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399| Statutory Bodies Government services 09/03/2021 £ 410.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2021 £ 21.99
RESOURCES PCWB TELESALES BURY, 5734|Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 29/03/2021 £ 449.82
RESOURCES 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 26/02/2021 £ 80.00
RESOURCES FACEBK D78G4338F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/02/2021 £ 54.57
RESOURCES LINKEDIN-637 7682684 LNKD.IN/BILL, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/03/2021 £ 1.61
RESOURCES TINYPNG API FEB 2021 HOEVELAKEN, 03871 7372|Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & sys{02/03/2021 £ 117.56
RESOURCES Gettyimages com INTERNET, 7333|Print and Advertising Commercial photo, art & graphic 03/03/2021 £ 118.80
RESOURCES IDEAL POSTCODES LONDON, 00012 7372|Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & sys{04/03/2021 £ 15.00
RESOURCES 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 09/03/2021 £ 45.00
RESOURCES 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 09/03/2021 £ 45.00
RESOURCES FACEBK VXX2A33SJ2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 09/03/2021 £ 7.70
RESOURCES FACEBK FUGFH3X7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 15/03/2021 £ 90.00
RESOURCES FACEBK LKU373K8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/03/2021 £ 21.70
RESOURCES FACEBK XRUHNZE7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/03/2021 -£ 26.04
RESOURCES FACEBK 3JB2P2FRJ2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 21/03/2021 £ 3.30
RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies [Misc business services 23/03/2021 £ 5.99
RESOURCES 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 24/03/2021 £ 45.00
RESOURCES 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 24/03/2021 £ 45.00
RESOURCES YUMPUPUBLISHING DIEPOLDSAU, 09444 5818 #N/A #N/A 27/03/2021 £ 239.40
RESOURCES FACEBK FKLDC278F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/03/2021 £ 34.40
RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 16/03/2021 £ 486.00
RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 30/03/2021 £ 300.00
RESOURCES Amazon Prime MU4TV2AL4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2021 £ 7.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2021 £ 14.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2021 £ 179.97
RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/03/2021 £ 339.50
RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/03/2021 £ 69.50
RESOURCES TU AT SAINSBURYS SAINSBURYS.CO, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/03/2021 £ 62.95
RESOURCES FACEBK B2JHK276F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 |Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/03/2021 £ 40.00
RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/03/2021 £ 112.80
RESOURCES TU AT SAINSBURYS SAINSBURYS.CO, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/03/2021 £ 143.50
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 08/03/2021 £ 52.11
RESOURCES ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2021 £ 248.00
RESOURCES TU AT SAINSBURYS SAINSBURYS.CO, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/03/2021 £ 127.00
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/03/2021 £ 141.87
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RESOURCES WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/03/2021 £ 250.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/03/2021 £ 36.99
RESOURCES WIZZ AIR HUNNF7YKT BUDAPEST, 4511|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 05/03/2021 £ 546.13
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MM00B7SY4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/03/2021 £ 58.16
RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994 (Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 18/03/2021 £ 52.00
RESOURCES WWW.PUBLICPOLICYEXCHAN 02078406064, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies [Misc business services 18/03/2021 £ 213.60
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MM92I1EQ4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/03/2021 £ 16.98
RESOURCES PAYPAL EVENTSINDUS 35314369001, 8999|Professional Services Professional services 02/03/2021 £ 30.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MM9AS68Q4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/03/2021 £ 18.32
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MM1883Q14 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/03/2021 £ 19.96
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MM4EMOQF4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/03/2021 £ 47.40
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/03/2021 £ 7.59
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MM4IW2YZz4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/03/2021 £ 14.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/03/2021 £ 398.00
RESOURCES Market News Darlington, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 15/03/2021 £ 3.30
RESOURCES ACTIVITIES TO SHARE CANTERBURY, 5945|General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 16/03/2021 £ 42.82
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/03/2021 £ 18.45
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2021 £ 26.99
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MU04Z0JN4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/03/2021 £ 10.72
RESOURCES AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2021 £ 34.40
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/03/2021 £ 245.75
RESOURCES AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/03/2021 £ 49.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2021 £ 54.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999(General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/03/2021 £ 549.95
RESOURCES WWW.BARPROFESSIONALTRA INTERNET, 8111|Professional Services Legal services 10/03/2021 £ 899.00
RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 30/03/2021 £ 226.00




